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CLASSIFICA FEMINILI

1°frazionista

GIACOBAZZI
RICCO'
MARASCHI
LODESAN
VENTURELLI
LANCELLOTTI
QUAGLIERI
RUGGERI
WIZA
FAVA
PATRONCINI
MALAVASI

FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
GIULIANA
ROBERTA
ANNA MARIA
LIDIA

LUCIA
FEDERICA
BARBARA
ALESSANDRA
MONICA
SIMONA

1992
1976
1962
1977
1964
1991
1996
1976
1960
1967
1962
1966

STAFFETTA 3X3000

PARCO FERRARI MODENA

SABATO 15 NOVEMBRE 2014

2°frazionista

BERTONI
BELLINI
BALDINI
FORNASAR
SOLMI
VENTURELLI
FULIGNI
ORLAND
FASULO
PAOLINI
BERTOLANI
RICCO'

MARIA CRISTINA

1992
1984
1980
1977
1954
1971
1998
1970
1958
324

1954
1965

3°frazionista

CAPPELLI
ALFIERI
CASONI
MONTORSI
DEL CARLO
NORI
VETTOR
MONGERA
FANTI
BEDESCHI
PRINI
BASCHIERI

AGNESE
ROSA
ELISA
ROSSANA
SONIA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
ANNAROSA
CLAUDIA
SIMONA
LUISA
CRISTIANA

1997
1970
1975
1962
1975
1976
1994
1973
1962
1985
1965
1964

sex

categ.
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tempo

00:36:02
00:36:17
00:38:20
00:38:55
00:39:23
00:39:38
00:39:50
00:40:05
00:42:59
00:46:48
00:48:19
00:48:36



